
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-208. Exam Schedule

Tue, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-212  Shvets T.D.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics Theory: Macroeconomics  S17-702  Tefanov V.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)  B16-564

 Hramchenkov D.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-102  Klimanov S.G.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  S14-504, S14-505, S15-706, S15-707  Mayorova A.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST History of Technology  B16-902, M17-902  Rozin V.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Banking Law  S13-702  Efimova L.L.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Banking Law  S13-701  Efimova L.L.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-901, M17-915  Matrosova E.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Security  S13-703, S13-711  Kulakova M.V., Davydenko V.,

Leonov P.Y.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Banking Law  S13-703, S13-711  Efimova L.L.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST History of Economic Thought  S16-713, S16-763  Tefanov V.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Criminal Law  S13-709  Ukolova Y.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Modeling in Measurement Result Processing  S14-601

 Bogdanovskaya M.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-166  Apse V.A.,

Shmelyov A.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-703, S13-711

 Morozov N.V., Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Economic Security  S14-504, S14-505, S14-707, S14-708  Leonov P.Y.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S13-703, S13-711  Leonov P.Y.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Theory of Information Technology  S14-101  Safonenko V.A., Korolev S.A.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-166  Apse V.A.,

Shmelyov A.N.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macroeconomics  B17-701  Tefanov V.I.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Optimal Solutions (in Economics)  B15-703, B15-902

 Smirnov D.S.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-101, B16-102, B16-103, B16-201, B16-301, B16-601

 Mironova N.B., Leschev S.V.


